


(845) 677-5321    bankofmillbrook.com
3263 franklin avenue  millbrook   5094 route 22  amenia  
2971 church street  pine plains     11 hunns lake road  stanfordville MEMBER FDIC

A Bank for the 
Next Generation

George T. Whalen IV

Vice President, Lending

To George Whalen IV, relationships are 

what build community, and lending is a tool 

that helps people make things happen. He’s 

seen it his whole life, the Bank of Millbrook 

working together with people like you, in this 

area that’s thrived from his great grandfather’s 

generation to his son’s.

EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER

Generator Sales • Service • Installation
We service all brands of generators 

24/7 emergency response

Call for a free estimate 
today… (518) 398-0810
40 Myrtle Avenue,  Pine Plains, NY    
bcigenerator@gmail.com • bcigenerator.com

WHENEVER THERE’S AN OUTAGE, YOUR  
KOHLER® GENERATOR KEEPS YOUR LIGHTS ON, 
YOUR FRIDGE COLD AND YOUR HOUSE COZY. 

Contractors please call for special trade pricing



1

Advertising Contract for 2022-23 Directory.............................59

Animal Services........................................................................7-8

Art & Antiques............................................................................8

Auto Services..........................................................................8-10

Communications.......................................................................10

Community Organizations...................................................10-13

Education.............................................................................13-15

Entertainment.......................................................................15-16

Equestrian & Sporting Life..................................................17-18

Faces of Rotary.....................................................................51-55

Food & Beverage..................................................................18-21

Health Products & Services.................................................21-23

Home Services......................................................................23-31

Landscape & Garden............................................................30,32

Personal Care.......................................................................32-33

Professional & Business Services.........................................33-38

Public Service Information........................................................50 

Real Estate............................................................................38-42

Restaurants...........................................................................42-44

Retail....................................................................................44-48

ShelterBox Disaster Relief.........................................................58

Transportation & Travel............................................................49

Index....................................................................................56-57

Table of Contents

The Rotary Club of Millbrook salutes our community heroes!
We will be forever grateful to the countless men and women

who provided essential services during the Covid-19 pandemic.
These essential workers provided care, services and supplies from 

so many industries — from healthcare and first responders
to teachers and grocery store clerks.

THANK YOU ALL!

Cover Photo by Maureen Gates, Sharp Images Photographic, and a Rhinebeck Rotarian



2

Norma Baumann
Dave Brinkerhoff
Tim Bucklin
Bryan Bunch
James Crisp
Rosalie Fegan
Sean Foley
Samantha RJ Free
Brian Fried

Kathy Gallo
David Greenwood
Joe Grosse
Joyce Heaton
DeForest Howland
Cindie Kish
Joan LaCasse
Stacey Langenthal
Jim Lubin

Charlotte Mann
Jan Miller
Ilana Nilsen
Sarah O’Connell-Claitor
Heather Parsons
Christa Ploschke
Renee Richard
Les Rollins
Maureen Rooney

Rotary Club of Millbrook Members

If you’d like to learn more about joining in the fun, fellowship and activities of the
 Rotary Club of Millbrook, contact any of us!

PLEASE SUPPORT THESE ADVERTISERS.  WE THANK YOU!

Ellie Savoy
Mona Staaf-Gunther
A.J. Stack (Rev.)
Tom Stroup
Kimberly Sweck
Betty Thurst
Elizabeth Vila
Mark Vila

The Rotary Club of Millbrook has 35 active members, all of whom are dedicated to Rotary’s good works. 
Rotarians are “People of Action” and each day our members pour their passion and knowledge into projects 
that benefit our communities such as this Business Directory. We are part of the worldwide 1.2 million 
members in the Rotary community where neighbors, friends, and problem-solvers share ideas and take action 
locally and globally to create positive change. 

Our 19th Annual Business Directory is distributed throughout Northern Dutchess County, as well as the 
Northwest Corner of Connecticut and Southern Berkshires in Massachusetts, and provides our friends, 
neighbors and visitors with a useful reference tool to connect with local businesses and organizations.  

On our cover this year, we celebrate and honor the thousands of frontline workers who continued to care for 
our community and provided essential services under lockdown conditions, facing fear of the unknown every 
day. You will recognize many of the faces on the cover because these local heroes are our friends and neighbors 
— they are the bedrock of our community. 

Take a few minutes to study the Faces of Rotary photographs found on pages 51-55 of the Directory to learn 
more about our club’s good works, which continued despite the pandemic, in a year when our faces were 
always covered with a mask to keep us and those around us safe. We were proud to distribute thousands of 
masks throughout the region during the Million Mask Challenge. As Rotarians, there is no challenge too big to 
continue to serve our communities where we saw need and we will continue to do so. You can find a list of our 
2020-21 donations made possible from the monies raised by our Business Directory project.

We ask you to support the local businesses who have invested in this Directory for they are our friends 
and our neighbors. By supporting these businesses and organizations, you become part of the economic 
and emotional recovery that will continue in all of the communities which this Directory serves, for there 
remains a long road ahead. 

Yours in the Spirit of Rotary,

Sarah O’Connell Claitor
Vice President and Business Directory Chair



3

Above (Left to Right):  Eddie Cerrone (MCSD Student), Tracey Fontanez (MCSD Food Service), Jeanene Kascsak (Millbrook HS  Interact Advisor), Lorraine Affigne 
(MCSD Student), Arlene Looney (MCSD Food Service), Holly Peters-Heady (MCSD School Lunch Manager), Stephanie DeMan (MCSD Student), Jenna Ciferri-Jenkins 
(MCSD Food Service), Norma Baumann (Nurse & Rotarian), Mike Flanagan (Owner of Reardon Briggs Hardware), Kim Sweck (Teacher & Rotarian), Jaime Choka 
(MCSD Food Service), Mona Staaf-Gunther (President, Millbrook Rotary),  CaraMia Bacchiochi (Founder, Hope On A Mission)

Below and on Front Cover (Left to Right): Ted Bownas (Chief, Millbrook F.D.), Matt Rochfort (President, Millbrook F.D.), Sofira Henry (Millbrook Pharmacy tech), 
Deborah Woundy (Admin. Assistant, Hayes Day School), Elizabeth Kane (Millbrook Pharmacy tech), Lillian Cerrone (Bank of Millbrook, customer service rep.), Rev. 
A.J. Stack (St. Thomas Episcopal Church & Rotarian), Eric Ovalle (Graphic Designer, Country Postman), Kara Granger (Firefighter & VP, Millbrook F.D.), Allen Meyer 
(Firefighter, Millbrook FD), Sr. Martha, FMM (Music Therapist, Cardinal Hayes Home), Maria DiLorenzo (Residential Supervisor, Cardinal Hayes Home), Carmen 
Schaefer (Millbrook Pharmacy Mgr.), Wendy McCarthy (Driver & Office Mgr., Millbrook Car Service), Dan Davis (Residential Director, Cardinal Hayes Home), Denis 
Freeman (Coordinator, St. Thomas Food Pantry), Melissa Molnar (Dispatcher, First Student Transportation), Kevin Duncan (EMT, Millbrook F.D. Rescue Squad), Kevin 
Burr (Owner, Millbrook Car Service), Jennifer Pena (School Bus Driver & Safety Trainer, First Student Transportation), Ralph Simmons (Owner, Country Postman), Stacey 
Langenthal (Rotarian), Jean Dreaper (Day Rehab Coordinator, Cardinal Hayes Home), Cristina Viana (Special Ed Teacher, Hayes Day School), Dara Simmons (Director 
of Education, Hayes Day School), Kris Rhoades (Residential Supervisor, Cardinal Hayes Home), Shyla Winters (Clerk, Country Postman), Janice Medina (Packer, 
Country Postman), Eric Lown (Driver, Millbrook Car Service), Ann-Marie Carrube (Shipping Manager, Country Postman), John DuBois (Clerk, Country Postman), Kevin 
Granger (Assistant Chief, Millbrook Fire Department), Eileen Laub (Direct Support Professional, Cardinal Hayes Home), Souvan Williams (Sales, Country Postman), 
DaJahn McZeal (Clerk, Country Postman), Nathan Briggs (Community Program Director, NECC), Andrea MacArthur (Mortgage Advisor, Salisbury Bank), Mona Staaf-
Gunther (President, Millbrook Rotary), Greg Buteau (Pharmacist, Millbrook Pharmacy), Scott Tyson (Driver, NECC).



4



5



6

Projects undertaken and causes supported 
annually by Millbrook Rotary

Local Projects/Contributions (annual support)
•  Scholarships, Millbrook High School
•  School supplies for students in need, Millbrook & Webutuck
•  Book gifts for 8th graders, Millbrook Central School
•  Dictionaries for 3rd graders in four local schools*
•  Support of Millbrook HS Interact Club
•  Youth Exchange (international), incoming & outgoing students*
•  Rotary Youth Leadership Awards, 3-4 MHS sophomores*
•  Participation in Millbrook High School Career Day*
•  Food for Folks Food Pantry (Lyall Memorial Federated Church)
•  Comida de Vida/Food of Life Pantry (St. Thomas Episcopal Church)
•  Adopt-a-Highway road cleanup, four times a year
•  MARC (Mid-Hudson Addiction Recovery Centers)
•  Millbrook Arts Group (MAG)
•  Millbrook Community Day**
•  Home Show ShelterBox display (donations fund a ShelterBox)**
•  Radio Rotary – Hudson Valley
•  Business Directory

* Suspended due to Covid-19 (Funds were redirected to other needs)  **Event did not take place due to Covid-19

National/International Projects/Contributions (ongoing support)
•  PolioPlus – joining with Rotary International to eradicate polio throughout  the world; funds 
    matched by Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation
•  ShelterBox (disaster relief) – each box provides tent and basic needs for 10 people.  [Millbrook 
    Rotary is a Hero Donor – committed to one box ($1,000) per year]

Donations/Projects Funded in Current Year
•  HOAM (Hope On A Mission), food & assistance for homeless in Poughkeepsie
•  Millbrook Diner, provided thousands of hot meals for those in need during Covid-19 
•  North East Community Center food pantry (Millerton), increased need, Covid-19
•  Pine Plains Community Food Locker
•  Vines & Branches Food Closet (Amenia)
•  Stanford Grange Food Pantry
•  Pleasant Valley Community Coat Drive (in partnership with Pleasant Valley Rotary)
•  Million Mask Project (distributed 8,000 masks to area non-profits, churches, food banks, fire 
    departments/rescue squads, etc.) – in partnership with other District 7210 Rotary Clubs
•  Food for Folks  (Lyall Memorial Federal Church, Millbrook) *
•  Food of Life Pantry (St. Thomas Episcopal Church, Amenia) *

* These two food banks receive annual support from Millbrook Rotary. Additional funds were given this year 
   because of increased requests from families in need due to Covid-19.

Gifts to Community in Prior Years
•  Welcome to Millbrook signs (in collaboration with Village of Millbrook)
•  Restoration of monument at Route 343 intersection



7

A 
N
I
M
A
L

S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

millbrookequine.com millbrookequine@gmail.com

Personalized Equine Ambulatory Care
Advanced Reproductive Services

Experienced Sports Medicine Team
Chiropractic & Acupuncture

Dependable Emergency Coverage
_____

845-677-5500

3967 Route 44 Millbrook, NY 12545 



8

A 
R 
T 
 
& 
 
A
N
T
I
Q
U
E
S

A 
U 
T
O

S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

MILLBROOK
ANTIQUES

MALL
3301 Franklin Avenue • PO box 637
845-677-9311 • mon-sat 11-5, sun. 12-5

www.millbrookantiquesmall.com

A 
N
I
M
A
L

S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

Louise-Anne Morin, DVM
(845) 677-1600  Fax: (845) 677-1602

2614 Route 44, Millbrook, NY 12545
countrycomfortanimalhospital@gmail.com

Wes’ Autobody 
And 

24 Hour Towing 
3718 Rte 44 

                                         Millbrook NY 12545                           
Complete Autobody Repair                    Deer Accident Experts 
Insurance Claims           Rhino Liner Truck Bed Liners 
Aluminum and Steel Welding      4x4 Truck, Jeep and Car Accessories 
Did you know? We Sell the Following:                               Free Estimates 
Amsoil and Royal Purple                                                                                     
Weather Tech and Truxedo              Hours: Monday-Friday 8a-5p 
Westin and Body Armor                Saturdays By Appointment 
Airlift and Back Rack            Ph. 845.605.1099 
Curt and Draw Tite            Fax 845.605.1040 
   Product Lines         Wes.Autobody.Works@gmail.com 

   Your Environmentally Friendly Repair Shop 

Wes’ Autobody 
And 

24 Hour Towing 
3718 Rte 44 

                                         Millbrook NY 12545                           
Complete Autobody Repair                    Deer Accident Experts 
Insurance Claims           Rhino Liner Truck Bed Liners 
Aluminum and Steel Welding      4x4 Truck, Jeep and Car Accessories 
Did you know? We Sell the Following:                               Free Estimates 
Amsoil and Royal Purple                                                                                     
Weather Tech and Truxedo              Hours: Monday-Friday 8a-5p 
Westin and Body Armor                Saturdays By Appointment 
Airlift and Back Rack            Ph. 845.605.1099 
Curt and Draw Tite            Fax 845.605.1040 
   Product Lines         Wes.Autobody.Works@gmail.com 

   Your Environmentally Friendly Repair Shop 



9

A 
U 
T
O

S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

Home of the

Give us a call today! 845-266-5450

Full Auto Body Shop 
Offering Custom Services
• Collision	Repair
• 24	Hour	Towing
• Vehicle	Restoration
• Custom	Boat	Work
• Big	Rigs-firetrucks,	ambulances,

buses…we	can	handle	them	all!
• Custom	Art	Services-we	work

with	artists	and	skilled	crafters
to	paint	custom	pieces.

• High	attention	to	detail	in	a
small	town	setting.

1930 SALT POINT TURNPIKE, SALT POINT, NY

 Follow us on

Full Auto Body 
Shop Offering 
Custom Services

• Collision Repair
• 24 Hour Towing
• Vehicle Restoration
• Custom Boat Work
• Big Rigs - firetrucks, ambulances, buses . . .
 we can handle them all!
• Custom Art Services - we work with artists and
 skilled crafters to paint custom pieces.
• High attention to detail in a small town setting.

1930 SALT POINT TURNPIKE, SALT POINT, NY

Give us a call today!  845-266-5450

Give us a call today! 845-266-5450

Full Auto Body Shop 
Offering Custom Services
• Collision	Repair
• 24	Hour	Towing
• Vehicle	Restoration
• Custom	Boat	Work
• Big	Rigs-firetrucks,	ambulances,

buses…we	can	handle	them	all!
• Custom	Art	Services-we	work

with	artists	and	skilled	crafters
to	paint	custom	pieces.

• High	attention	to	detail	in	a
small	town	setting.

1930 SALT POINT TURNPIKE, SALT POINT, NY

 Follow us on

845-373-9757
4228 Route 22 Wassaic New York

WWW.JACKSAUTOSERVICE.COM
 

foreign AND DOMESTIC AUTO REPAIR
24/7 Towing & Road Side Assistance

 



10

MILLBROOK HISTORICAL SOCIETY
Preserving the past, in the present, for the future

millbrookhistoricalsociety.org 

Archives open Wednesday & Friday 9:30-11:30
or by appointment

Contact us:
millbrookhistoricalsociety@gmail.com

PO Box 135 • Millbrook, NY 12545

A 
U 
T
O

S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

C
O
M
M
U
N
I
C
A 
T 
I 
O 
N 
S

CARSTAR New Country Collision
Lifetime Warranty on all Collision Repairs

7 Hatfield Lane Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

Robert Aaron
(845) 473-3199  Cell (914)-805-4511

Complete Collision and Mechanical Repairs,
Free Estimates.

We work with all Insurance companies.
FREE PICK UP & LOCAL DELIVERY

www.newcountrycollision.com

For all your Automotive Needs
Harry Williamson

845-605-1700
info@harrysgarageinc.com

harrysgarageinc.com

Rte. 44
3171 Sharon Turnpike
Millbrook, NY 12545

Best coverage of the arts, 
business community, government, 
schools, and all the area activities.

The Lakeville Journal Company
The Lakeville Journal
The Millerton News
Compass
TriCornerNews.com

FOSTERING 
DEMOCRACY 

and an 
ATMOSPHERE 

OF OPEN 
COMMUNICATION

LOCAL NEWS
NEW EVERY WEEK

Never miss the information most important 
to you with a print or online subscription.

STAY INFORMED

Visit www.tricornernews.com, 
call 800-339-9873 ext. 301, 

or email circulation@lakevillejournal.com

SUBSCRIBE TODAY

C
O
M
M
U
N
I
T
Y

O
R
G
A 
N
I 
Z 
A 
T 
I 
O 
N 
S



11

C
O
M
M
U
N
I
T
Y

O
R
G
A 
N
I 
Z 
A 
T 
I 
O 
N 
S

  

 
 

   
 
 

Through a challenging time for us all, NECC continues to serve the 
residents of Millbrook and the surrounding area by: 

 
Providing transportation for Millbrook seniors, families, and individuals who 
need help with medical appointments, pharmacy pick up, and other essential 
errands 
 

Delivering essential supplies and food---including fresh, locally produced 
vegetables, milk, and eggs---to seniors and families 

 

Offering family support programs like budgeting, income tax prep assistance, 
parenting skills, utility assistance, and other services. 
 

 
To access our programs or for more information, call (518) 789-4259 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Or make a tax-deductible gift to support our work, by visiting 

www.neccmillerton.org/donate   
Thank you! 

 
The North East Community Center is an Equal Opportunity Employer and Program Provider. 

 
NECC 51 S Center Street Millerton, NY 12546 

 



12

Connecting you to the 
resources you need to grow

Workforce Development

A single point of contact bringing together ten 
partner organizations—we are here to help you 
access the resources you need to start, expand, 
and succeed!  

Incentives & Financing

Site Selection

Strategic Marketing & Networking

Permitting, Zoning and Advocacy

Contact Us: 
www.thinkdutchess.com

Think Dutchess Alliance for Business 
3 Neptune Road, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

845.463.5400

Your single point of 
contact bringing 

together multiple 
partner agencies—

we are here to help you 
access the resources 

you need to start, 
expand and 

succeed.  

#ThinkDutchess

Connecting you to the resources you need

Think Dutchess Alliance for Business 
3 Neptune Road, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

www.thinkdutchess.com  845.463.5400

C
O
M
M
U
N
I
T
Y

O
R
G
A 
N
I 
Z 
A 
T 
I 
O 
N 
S

St. Joseph-Immaculate Conception
Catholic Church

15 North Ave.
PO Box 439 • Millbrook NY 12545

845-677-3422
stjosephmillbrookny.org

Mass  Schedule:
Saturday:  5 pm Vigil

Sunday:  8 am,  10:15 am,  12 noon
and (temporarily) 5 pm

Confessions:  Saturday  4 - 4:45 pm
 

Preserving Open Land in Dutchess County since 1985 

5 

Connecting you to the resources you need 

Your single point of  Incentives & Financing 

contact bringing 
together multiple Workforce Development 

partner agencies— 
we are here to help you 

access the resources Site Selection 
you need to start, 

expand and Permitting, Zoning and Advocacy 
succeed. 

#ThinkDutchess    Strategic Marketing & Networking 

Think Dutchess Alliance for Business 
3 Neptune Road, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 

www.thinkdutchess.com 845.463.5400 

Celebrating 35 years of 
Preserving Open Land in Dutchess County 

Grace Episcopal Church 
Deep Roots, Open Doors  

Sunday Service at 10 am 

Prayer Service on Wednesdays at 10 am 
Bible Study at 11 am 

Community Programs 
• Grace Millbrook Community Preschool
• Grace Latino Outreach (GLO) – free ESL classes,

advocacy and community celebration
• Engaging People in Change (EPIC) – high school

justice and leadership development
• Grace Year – an intentional community for young adults.

 

328 Franklin Ave • Millbrook, NY • 845-677-3064 
www.gracemillbrook.org 

Check us out online! 

St. Joseph-Immaculate 
Conception Catholic Church 

15 North Ave. 
PO Box 439 • Millbrook NY 12545 

845-677-3422
stjosephmillbrookny.org 

Mass Schedule: 
Saturday: 5 pm 

Vigil 
Sunday:  8 am,  10:15 am, 12 noon 

Confessions:  Saturday 4 - 4:45 pm 

M 
M 

G 



13

C
O
M
M
U
N
I
T
Y

O
R
G
A 
N
I 
Z 
A 
T 
I 
O 
N 
S

Cardinal Hayes Home for Children
Compassionate Care for Young People who are Disabled

PO Box CH, St. Joseph Drive
Millbrook, New York 12545

845-677-6363
www.cardinalhayeshome.org

Millbrook Fire Department
Serving the community for over 110 years

For Emergencies Dial 911

Millbrook Rescue Squad
For Emergencies Dial 911

To volunteer for either call 677-3871

E
D
U
C
A
T
I
O
N

www.caryinstitute.org

• Scientific research
• Public lectures
• Hiking trails

• Nature walks
• Youth programs
• and more...

Discover Ecology

2801 Sharon Tpke. | Millbrook, NY

One of the nation’s 
leading environmental 
research institutes –

in your backyard!

 www.millbrook.org  
845-677-8261

A co-educational 
college preparatory 

boarding and day school 
for students in grades 9-12 

Preparing students for 
college and for lives of 

meaning and consequence



14

E
D
U
C
A
T
I
O
N

E
D
U
C
A
T
I
O
N

Established in 2001, the Millbrook Educational 
Foundation was created to establish stronger ties 

between Millbrook Central School and our 
community. The foundation raises funding for 

projects that provide for the complete           
education of our children.  

With your help more than $1,100,000 has been donated to 
Millbrook's public schools through the Foundation. Your 

contributions have purchased SmartBoards, Project Lead the 
Way materials, computers, musical instruments, recording 

equipment, sports equipment, programming in the arts            
and more….We invite you to be a part of  Millbrook's       

dynamic educational progress. 
Please consider donating today and pledging your support. 

Together we can endow our children's futures.  

www.millbrookeducationalfoundation.org

Join us for: 

A Taste of 
Millbrook 

June 8, 2019
Millbrook Winery

Millbrook Educational Foundation
Endowing Our Children’s Future 



Established in 2001, the Millbrook Educational
Foundation was created to establish stronger ties

between Millbrook Central School and our
community. The foundation raises funding for

projects that provide for the complete
education of our children.

With your help more than $1,100,000 has been donated to Millbrook's 
public schools through the Foundation.  Your contributions have purchased 
SmartBoards, Project Lead the Way materials, computers, musical instruments, 
recording equipment, sports equipment, programming in the arts and more….
We invite you to be a part of Millbrook's dynamic educational progress.

Established in 2001, the Millbrook Educational 
Foundation was created to establish stronger ties 

between Millbrook Central School and our 
community. The foundation raises funding for 

projects that provide for the complete           
education of our children.  

With your help more than $1,100,000 has been donated to 
Millbrook's public schools through the Foundation. Your 

contributions have purchased SmartBoards, Project Lead the 
Way materials, computers, musical instruments, recording 

equipment, sports equipment, programming in the arts            
and more….We invite you to be a part of  Millbrook's       

dynamic educational progress. 
Please consider donating today and pledging your support. 

Together we can endow our children's futures.  

www.millbrookeducationalfoundation.org

Join us for: 

A Taste of 
Millbrook 

June 8, 2019
Millbrook Winery

Millbrook Educational Foundation
Endowing Our Children’s Future 



Please consider donating today and pledging your support.

Together we can endow our children’s futures.

www.millbrookeducationalfoundation.org



15

E
D
U
C
A
T
I
O
N

MUSIC LESSONS
PIANO • CLARINET • SAXOPHONE • VOICE

All Ages • All Styles • All Welcome

JudithMuir.com Judith Muir, M.M.

845 677-5871 imhmuir@gmail.com

www.ccedutchess.org    2715 Route 44, Millbrook, NY 12545   845-677-8223 

 Ag.in the Classroom
 Custom Mapping
 Diagnostics

 Financial Literacy
 Speakers’ Bureau
 Soil Analysis

Serving the community since 1913 

Family & Consumer 
Education 

Energy & 
Environment 

Agriculture & 
Horticulture 

Youth & 4-H 

Available Services: 

Hayes Day School
Educational Opportunities for Students 

with Special Needs

PO Box CH, 3374 Franklin Avenue
Millbrook, New York 12545

845-677-3251
www.hayesdayschool.org

Operated by Cardinal Hayes School for Special Children
Certified by the NYS Educational Department for Public School Funding

Preschool through Eighth Grade 
Traditional Learning in an innovative environment.

Our busing districts include: Arlington, Dover, Hopewell Junction,  
Hyde Park, Millbrook, Pine Plains, Rhinebeck, and Webutuck.

415 Route 343 Millbrook, NY  
Phone: 845.677.5014 
www.dutchessday.org 

For more information, please contact:  
Christine Whiting, Director of Admissions: twhiting@dutchessday.org

Experience the Dutchess Day Difference

Millbrook Rotary Ad.qxp_Layout 1  3/17/21  2:19 PM  Page 1

E
N
T
E
R
T
A 
I 
N 
M 
E
N 
T 

49 Amenia Rd., Sharon CT  06069
www.SharonPlayhouse.org   

 860.364.7469

EDUCATIONCLASSES
CLOSER 

THAN YOU 
THINK!

LIVE 

SHOWS!



16

Saturday, June 26th @ 6 pm

COLD CHOCOLATE
Groovy Americana with a Boston Beat

Saturday, July 3rd @ 6 pm

THE BIG BAND SOUND
Favorites from the Big Band Era

Saturday, July 17th @ 6 pm

SOUL PURPOSE
Classic & Contemporary Soul, New Orleans Funk, Swing & R&B

Saturday, JULY 31st @ 6 pm

LONG STEEL RAIL
Eclectic Americana, Rowdy Honky Tonk, Classics & Heartbreaking Originals

Saturday, August 14th @ 6 pm

WHAT IT IS
Dance Band Rock, Soul, Pop & Funk

Saturday, August 28th @ 6 pm

RAQUEL AND THE WILDFLOWERS
High Energy Country Rock

2021 SUMMER SUNSET 
CONCERTS

MILLBROOK BAND SHELL

6 PM - 8 PM

E
N
T
E
R
T
A 
I 
N 
M 
E
N 
T 



17

 “ A private club that endeavors to provide a 
relaxed and responsive atmosphere in which 

members may pursue fish, game, and fine dining”

4754 Route 44, Millbrook New York 12545

www.TamarackPreserve.net

(845)-373-7084

G.Scott

PERSONAL TRAINING

Gretchen Scott
OWNER / TRAINER IN EVENTING, DRESSAGE

EQUINE PROFESSIONAL TRAINING SINCE 1979

112 Elm Street
Saugerties, NY 12477

914-388-0338
gretchen@gscottequestrian.com

#gscottequestriangscottequestrian
gscottequestrian.com

E
Q
U
E
S
T
R
I
A
N

&

S
P
O
R
T
I
N
G

L
I
F
E

9-5 DAILY  |  ROUTE 44, 3047  SHARON TURNPIKE
MILLBROOK, NY12545  |  845-677-9701

orvis.com/sandanona  |  sandanona@orvis.com

STOP IN FOR SHOOTING OR SHOPPING

British Sporting Arms, Ltd.
www.bsaltd.com    info@bsaltd.com

3684 ROUTE 44 • MILLBROOK, NEW YORK 12545

845-677-8303 
PHONE

845-677-5756
FAX



18

Join the Millbrook Supper Club
email us at mkkiosk@gmail.com to receive our 

daily menu

E
D
U
C
A
T
I
O
N













E
Q
U
E
S
T
R
I
A
N

&

S
P
O
R
T
I
N
G

L
I
F
E

F 
O 
O 
D 
&  
B 
E 
V 
E 
R 
A 
G 
E

(800) 973-3221

ActiveRidingTrips.com  •  info@activetravelinc.com



19

F 
O 
O 
D 
&  
B 
E 
V 
E 
R 
A 
G 
E

HUDSON VALLEY’S FINEST
PRODUCE  •  DAIRY  •  MEAT
COFFEE  •  MAPLE  SYRUP

BAKED GOODS  •  HONEY

6031 Rt. 82   STANFORDVILLE, NY
WWW.BIGROCKMARKETNY.COM

(845) 868 - 3320

COMMUNITY FARMS MARKET
BIG ROCK

(800) 973-3221

ActiveRidingTrips.com  •  info@activetravelinc.com

45 Front Street • Millbrook, NY • 845.677.3311 • Open every day

villagewinemillbrook.com

a liquor 
   locavore?

are you

You can be.
asks...

Sta
nfo

rdv
ille

Millb
roo

k

An
cra

m

Free local delivery  •  Gift wrapping  •  Quantity discounts

J OI N  TH E  M OV E M E N T      E AT  LO C AL

High quality, certi�ed organic
vegetables, fruits, �owers and herbs

845 . 677. 6972

info@stonewoodny.com     www.stonewoodny.com

J OI N  TH E  M OV E M E N T      E AT  LO C AL

High quality, certi�ed organic
vegetables, fruits, �owers and herbs

845 . 677. 6972

info@stonewoodny.com     www.stonewoodny.com



20

F 
O 
O 
D 
&  
B 
E 
V 
E 
R 
A 
G 
E

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK 
32 Front Street 

Millbrook, New York  
(845) 677-3471

maronasmarket.com

M
ILLB RO O K G

AS

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK 
32 Front Street 

Millbrook, New York  
(845) 677-3471

maronasmarket.com

M
ILLB RO O K G

AS

www.arlingtonwine.net Delivery & Shipping

Hudson Valley Fresh
Visit our website 

www.hudsonvalleyfresh.com

Refreshingly Local

399 Manchester Rd 
Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 
845.214.0300

www.simplygourmetevents.com

399 Manchester Rd 
Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 
845.214.0300

www.simplygourmetevents.com



21

F 
O 
O 
D 
&  
B 
E 
V 
E 
R 
A 
G 
E

FRESH FROM OUR FARM
Chickens, Pheasants, Ducks, Geese, Turkeys & Venison

A UNIQUE SHOP FOR 
CUSTOM-CUT PRIME MEATS

Steaks • Chops • Boneless Leg of Lamb 
Crown Roasts • Prime Rib • Fresh or Smoked Hams

Our Own Smokehouse 
Specialty Meats & Sausages

CRAFT BEERS & BEER ON TAP!
ITALIAN SPECIALTIES:

Cheeses, Pastas, Olive Oil, Vinegars
Also LOCAL Breads, Vegetables, Honey, Jams, 

Grains & More!
Follow us on Instagram

www.quattros.net

VISIT OUR FARM STORE
Rte. 44 Pleasant Valley, NY

845-635-2018
Quattro’s Ice Cream Bar

Open April-October

Poultry Farm & Gourmet Market

H 
E 
A 
L 
T 
H 
 
P 
R 
O 
D 
U 
C 
T 
S 
&  
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

 PEACE, LOVE
&

GRATITUDE FOR ALL

Thank you for your continuous 
support of our studio and for being 
part of our community, both today 

and tomorrow.  

would like to 
send you wishes of

www.millbrookyoga.com
917.710.2125millbrookyoga@gmail.com

5 MINUTES NORTH OF THE VILLAGE OF MILLBROOK
2 6  W I N G  R O A D  ·  M I L L B R O O K ,  N E W  Y O R K  ·  1 2 5 4 5

Please check website for extended hours in summer and fall. 

Located in the heart of Dutchess County, Millbrook Winery 
sits atop a 130-acre estate with gorgeous views of the Hudson 
Valley. During your visit, we invite you to partake in one of 
our guided wine tastings and sample a variety of our award-
winning wines.  On summer and fall weekends, come enjoy 
lunch from a Food Truck and a glass of wine by the pond, or 
wine on tap and a cheese plate in our Vineyard Taproom.  The 
Wine Country Experience is all here...waiting just for you.

(845) 677-8383 
www.MILLBROOKWINE.com
OPEN SEVEN DAYS A WEEK

12:00 - 5:00 PM

Wine Tastings · Food Trucks · Jazz Concerts



22

F 
O 
O 
D 
&  
B 
E 
V 
E 
R 
A 
G 
E

H 
E 
A 
L 
T 
H 
 
P 
R 
O 
D 
U 
C 
T 
S 
&  
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

S. T. Grennell, D.D.S., L.L.C.
S

2755 Route 82
(5 miles south of Millbrook)

Phone: 845-677-0313
Fax: 845-677-1095

Mailing Address: PO Box 153, Billings, NY 12510

Millbrook 
Family Medicine

HEALTHCARE FOR CHILDREN & ADULTS

Margaret Coughlan MD
845-677-6767

Millbrook 
Acupuncture

Therese Balagna L-Ac
845-677-8885

S & S 
Psychotherapy

Joseph Szost LCSWR     
Warren Skov LCSWR, CASAC

845-227-8903

3712 ROUTE 44   MILLBROOK 
(MABBETTSVILLE)  

MOLLY B. OLSON

Independent Reliv Distributor

145 Shore Drive

New Windsor, NY 12553

Phone: 845-677-5371

E-mail: mollyolson01@gmail.com

Nutrition made simple.  Life made rich.

P  845-677-5021
F  845-677-3117

PO Box 1464
2 Front Street

Millbrook, NY 12545

P  845-876-8220
F   845-876-8221
3752 Route 9G

Rhinebeck, NY 12572

 P  845-592-4605
F  845-592-4607

135 Clove Branch Road
Hopewell Junction, NY 12533

www.millbrookpt.com

Physical Therapy



23

H 
E 
A 
L 
T 
H 
 
P 
R 
O 
D 
U 
C 
T 
S 
&  
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

H
O 
M 
E 
 
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

(845) 677-9811

Victor Soltis, dds

office hours
by appointment

PO Box 824
3302 Franklin Ave

Millbrook, NY  12545

Selected as one of the Hudson Valley’s

TOP DENTISTS
DR. JASON NICOLETTI
Dr. Jason Nicoletti specializes in

Family & Cosmetic Dentistry
DENTALBRILLIANCE.COM

Welcoming new patients
for all phases of dentistry.

266 New Hackensack Road
Wappingers Falls, NY 12590

845 452 8410
3302 Franklin Avenue | Millbrook, NY 12545

845-677-5366

R.A. Nilsen Construction 

   Making homes look great and function better since 1978 

www.robertnilsEN.COM 845.494.5561 

Quality Service For
 Refuse Removal 

Recycling For The Future

800-522-7235
 

845-877-9354

Quality Service For
 Refuse Removal 

Recycling For The Future

800-522-7235
 

845-877-9354

Quality Service For
 Refuse Removal 

Recycling For The Future

800-522-7235
 

845-877-9354

Quality Service For
 Refuse Removal 

Recycling For The Future

800-522-7235
 

845-877-9354



24

H
O 
M 
E 
 
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

D I S T I N C T I V E ,  C U S T O M  K I T C H E N  A N D  B A T H  R E M O D E L I N G

I N  T H E  H U D S O N  V A L L E Y  S I N C E  1 9 9 7 .

W W W . R H I N E B E C K K I T C H E N A N D B A T H . C O M

F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N  O N  O U R  N E W  R E M O T E  Z O O M  C L I E N T  M E E T I N G S , V I S I T  U S  O N L I N E :

R H I N E B E C K  S H O W R O O M  |  6 7 8 3  R O U T E  9  |  R H I N E B E C K ,  N Y  1 2 5 7 2  |  8 4 5 - 8 7 6 - 7 9 3 6

C O X S A C K I E  S H O W R O O M  |  2 3 0  M A N S I O N  S T .  |  C O X S A C K I E ,  N Y  1 2 0 5 1  |  5 1 8 - 7 3 1 - 2 8 8 8

“Structure Works has built a number of our projects, and we have 
been very happy with their work and their professionalism. Our 
clients have been universally pleased with their ability to handle 

complex projects which come in on time and on budget. 
They deserve my highest recommendation.”  

Jimmy Crisp, Crisp Architects

24 Washington Ave. Millbrook . NY | 845.442.3050 

www.structureworksconstruction.com



25

H
O 
M 
E 
 
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

churchillbuildingcompany.com

332 MAIN STREET | PO BOX 1749 |  LAKEVILLE, CT 06039 

t: 860.596.4063 |  f: 860.596.4091

Seth Churchill



26

H
O 
M 
E 
 
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

KJM Excavating, Landscaping & Welding, Ltd.
PO BOX 201 • MILLBROOK, NY 12545

914-474-7621
 COMPLETE SITE WORK KJMEXCAVATING.COM ESTATE / EQUINE
  KYLE@KJMEXCAVATING.COM

ARENAS / PONDS / ROADS / SEPTICS
ROCK REMOVAL / TRUCKING / WELDING

LAND CLEARING / FOREST MANAGEMENT
ON-SITE MATERIAL SCREENING

 

            

info@ducil loconstruction.com 

www.ducil loconstruction.com 

Wood - Gas - Pellet  STOVES
845-635-3132   heatsurvivalinc@gmail.com

1785 Rte. 44 Pleasant Valley, NY 12569

PERSONALIZED PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

JESSICA DEISTER
914.420.6600

JESSICA@WILSONFIELDSNY.COM

WILSON FIELDS, LLC. 

COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL
Free Estimates - Fully Insured

845-677-9943
PO Box 1278

Millbrook, NY  12545



27

H
O 
M 
E 
 
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

We Lift & Load For You,
So You Don’t Have To!

Indoor/
Outdoor
Rubbish
Removal

Mulch &
Topsoil

Delivery

845-677-3041
AndysTruckService.com

We Lift & Load For You, 
So You Don’t Have To!

Indoor/Outdoor
Rubbish Removal

Mulch & Topsoil 
Delivery

AndysTruckService.com
845-677-3041

We Lift & Load For You,
So You Don’t Have To!

Indoor/
Outdoor
Rubbish
Removal

Mulch &
Topsoil

Delivery

845-677-3041
AndysTruckService.com

Services

Propane • Heating Oil • Kerosene

Diesel Fuel • Gasoline

Full Service

Heating System Installations

24 Hour Emergency Service

www.crownenergycorp.com

Millerton Office

518-789-3014
Pleasant Valley Office

845-635-2400

You will be right in your comfort zone 

with Crown Energy Corp!
Matthew Deister

General Contractor

T: 914.763.3711

F: 914.763.8359
C: 914.804.4523

mdeister@alternatedesignsinc.com

2020AltDes_Matt_BusCard.pdf   1   6/8/20   10:52 AM

Matthew Deister

General Contractor

T: 914.763.3711

F: 914.763.8359
C: 914.804.4523

mdeister@alternatedesignsinc.com

2020AltDes_Matt_BusCard.pdf   1   6/8/20   10:52 AM

MILLBROOK SELF STORAGE

Located at
26 North Avenue

Millbrook, NY 12545

Call 677-6020 for information



28

H
O 
M 
E 
 
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

Keith Sartorini

Specializing in 
interior & exterior Painting • antique Plastering

Carpentry • Floor refinishing • Lift rentals
email  ilpaintyou@aol.com

cell (914) 474-8808

M

ILL
BROOK PAINTING INC.

Restoration & New Construction

914.474.8808

Keith Sartorini

ksartorini@gmail.com

Sartorini Construction



29

H
O 
M 
E 
 
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

Todd R. Yerks
Owner/Operator

More than just television. 
Much more.

Bruce
Television, Inc.

Single Remote Control Simplicity

PO Box 357
220 Old Rt. 22
Wassaic, NY 12592

845-373-4444
www.brucetv.net

brucetvsystems@gmail.com

Your local Full Service Oil & 
Propane Company.

Serving the area since 1927.

Tel: 800.553.2234
Fax: 845.877.3474

WWW.GMTAYLOROIL.COM
WWW.TAYLORPROPANE.COM

	 Dover Plains	 Pine Plains
	 845.877.9343	 518.398.7136

	 Millbrook	 Pawling	 Millerton
	 845.677.9955	 845.855.5300	 518.789.7600



30

H
O 
M 
E 
 
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

Millbrook 
Electrical Contracting

Powered by Excellence

MICHAEL A. SHULTZ
Licensed and Insured

845.677.0445 office

845.235.3284 cell

mikemillbrookelec@lippoliselectric.com

PO BOX 367 • MILLBROOK, NEW YORK 12545

L
A
N
D
S
C
A
P
E

&

G
A
R
D
E
N



31

H
O 
M 
E 
 
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S



32

L
A
N
D
S
C
A
P
E

&

G
A
R
D
E
N

845.677.5050 | twinbrooksgardens.com 
62 Nine Partners Road | Staatsburg, NY 12580

From Garden to Table, you’ll find it at Paley’s

Danielle’s
Hair Design

3295 Franklin Avenue, Millbrook, New York 12545

845.605.1600

Danielle Swartz, Owner

M A R I O N
S A L O N I  S P A

S T Y L E
we live it.  we breathe it.   we create it.

Sycamore Square | 2510 Route 44
Salt Point, NY 12578
845.635.1626

  www.marionsalonspa.com

M A R I O N
S A L O N I  S P A

S T Y L E
we live it.  we breathe it.   we create it.

Sycamore Square | 2510 Route 44
Salt Point, NY 12578
845.635.1626

  www.marionsalonspa.com

P 
E 
R 
S 
O 
N 
A 
L  
C 
A 
R 
E



33

Hair Design for Men and Women

Personalized Hair Design
Dimensional Coloring-Perms
Body Waxing

Franklin Avenue
Millbrook, NY 12545

845-677-9616
Toni Ann Cina

Proprietor

A Salon Where Beauty Begins from Within

Professional Hair Styling
 Coloring • Highlighting

for Men & Women

lm
NEUMA Hair Products
Organic & Sustainable

Debra Dillinger
845-605-1555

134 Church Street • Millbrook, NY 12545

Church Street Salon
P 
E 
R 
S 
O 
N 
A 
L  
C 
A 
R 
E

sue.ialongo@gmail.com
www.marykay.com/sueialongo

One on One 
Personal Fitness Training

-Pilates-Back Care-Parkinson’s-Post Rehabilitation-
-Posture Correction-Reanimation of the Sedentary/Infirm-

-Golf/Tennis/Polo  Conditioning-
-Indoor/Outdoor Workouts. In-Home OR Studio-

Joe Parrinello  BA, MA,
33 yrs on the P.E. Faculty at the City University of N.Y. 

Call or Text (914) 474-6994
Dutchess County's longest full-time personal training service. 

P 
R 
O 
F 
E 
S 
S 
I 
O 
N 
A 
L  
&  
B 
U 
S 
I 
N 
E 
S 
S  
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

Investment advisory products and services are made available 
through Ameriprise Financial Services, LLC, a registered 
investment adviser. © 2021 Ameriprise Financial, Inc. 
All rights reserved. (03/21)

Putting the needs of clients first is the approach I believe in. 
I’ll work with you to find the right financial solutions to help 
you plan for your unique goals. And together, we’ll track your 
progress over time, adjusting your plan along the way to help 
get you where you want to go.

Your personal financial goals 
deserve a personal approach.

Justin Semke, CRPS®  
Financial Advisor



34

P 
R 
O 
F 
E 
S 
S 
I 
O 
N 
A 
L  
&  
B 
U 
S 
I 
N 
E 
S 
S  
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S



35

P 
R 
O 
F 
E 
S 
S 
I 
O 
N 
A 
L  
&  
B 
U 
S 
I 
N 
E 
S 
S  
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

James P. Wetzold, CPA, PLLC

Can help with your tax needs from 
simple to complex.

Over 30 years experience providing 
a broad range of Federal, State and 

International income tax compliance, 
consulting and dispute resolution 

services for:

• Individuals
• Small Businesses
• Trust and Estates

• Corporations
• Partnerships

www.jpwetzold.com
518-398-0024

516-298-3517 (Mobile)

jim@jpwetzold.com

Member FDIC                                                          NMLS ID: 510148

litchfieldbancorp.com

Our Deep Roots and Experience
Help Our Customers 

and Our Communities Grow
Valuing our customers, we’re relationship 

banking at its best. 

Lakeville 860-435-9828
Litchfield 860-567-9401

Torrington 860-482-9707
Washington Depot 860-868-7301

Watertown 860-274-7467



36

P 
R 
O 
F 
E 
S 
S 
I 
O 
N 
A 
L  
&  
B 
U 
S 
I 
N 
E 
S 
S  
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

P 
R 
O 
F 
E 
S 
S 
I 
O 
N 
A 
L  
&  
B 
U 
S 
I 
N 
E 
S 
S  
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S



37

P 
R 
O 
F 
E 
S 
S 
I 
O 
N 
A 
L  
&  
B 
U 
S 
I 
N 
E 
S 
S  
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

Connecticut
860.435.9801

Massachusetts
413.528.1201

New York
845.877.9850

Dedicated to meeting the financial needs of the 
people who live and work in our community.

salisburybank.com

personal banking & loans

business banking & loans

mortgages & equity loans

community investment

dependablealways

When it
comes to money,

you can depend on us 
to help manage your 

challenges and 
reach your

goals.

©Salisbury Bank and Trust CompanyMember FDIC Equal Housing LenderNMLS# 562127

SPECIALTY CUSTOM PACKING & SHIPPING 

AUTHORIZED
UPS, FedEx, DHL & USPS Shipping Outlet

NEW & IMPROVED
Graphic  Des ign & Market ing Department

QUALITY GRAPHIC DESIGN & PRINTING

CUSTOM CRATING & FREIGHT SHIPPING

Moving & Packing Material

BRANDING & MARKETING
Wide Format Printing
Full Color Printing

Fax Services
Laminating
Of�ce Supplies

Auction Items Shipping

845.677.1076

Washington Hollow Plaza
2517 Route 44, Suite 11
Salt Point, NY 12578
(near Troop K Headquarters)



38

P 
R 
O 
F 
E 
S 
S 
I 
O 
N 
A 
L  
&  
B 
U 
S 
I 
N 
E 
S 
S  
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

William A. Smith & Son 
Insurance

C. DeForest Howland

dhowland@wasmithandson.com

845-485-6300
www.wasmithandson.com

Millbrook  •  Poughkeepsie

845-380-7621
atreies@gmail.com

P 
R 
O 
F 
E 
S 
S 
I 
O 
N 
A 
L  
&  
B 
U 
S 
I 
N 
E 
S 
S  
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

OFFSET  DIGITAL COLOR 
LETTERPRESS  EMBOSSING  DIE CUTTING

CENTRALPRESS.BIZ

PO BOX AAA • 3293 FRANKLIN AVENUE

 MILLBROOK, NEW YORK  12545

845-677-3868 

Central Press

Where printing is not just a product, it’s a service

Michael Bautista, CFP®, ChFC, CLU
Certified Financial PlannerTM

Aspire Financial Group
85 Civic Center Plaza
Suite 202
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601                      
Tel: (845) 475-3372
Fax: (845) 473-2760
Cell: (518) 441- 4457
mbautista@aspire-financialgroup.com

Nicholas Galente, MBA 
Financial Planner

Aspire Financial Group
85 Civic Center Plaza - Suite 202
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601
Tel: 845-475-3260
Fax: 845-473-2760
Cell: 914-325-1914
ngalente@aspire-financialgroup.com

Securities offered through Equitable Advisors, LLC (NY, NY 212-314-4600), member FINRA, SIPC 
(Equitable Financial Advisors in MI & TN). Investment advisory products and services offered through 
Equitable Advisors, LLC, an SEC registered investment advisor. Annuity and insurance products offered 
through Equitable Network, LLC. Aspire Financial Group is not a registered investment advisor and is not 
owned or operated by Equitable Advisors or Equitable Network.

R
E
A
L

E
S
T
A
T
E

R. W. CIFERRI, INC.
~ Since 1906 ~

Apartment Rentals in Village

Phone: 845-677-8180
Fax: 845-677-8180

Millbrook, NY 12545



39

R
E
A
L

E
S
T
A
T
E



40

R
E
A
L

E
S
T
A
T
E

ELLEN “ELLIE” SAVOY
Associate Real Estate Broker

ESavoy@HoulihanLawrence.com
EllieSavoy.HoulihanLawrence.com

Mobile: 845.546.2151
Office: 845.473.9770 Ext. 32264

1325 Rt. 55  •  LaGrangeville, New York  •  12540

Diana Lenz Wiemer

c 845-234-0038

neil charles
r e a l e s tat e
L I C E N S E D  R E A L  E S T A T E  B R O K E R

Specialists in Dutchess, Columbia & Litchfield Counties
24 Front Street, Millbrook, New York 12545

CELL: 917.593.0109 OFFICE: 845.266.8374 EMAIL: neil@neilcharlesrealestate.com

www.neilcharlesrealestate.com

Millbrook Rotary ad_Layout 1  3/6/19  3:11 PM  Page 1



41

R
E
A
L

E
S
T
A
T
E

A Heritage of Fine 
Homes and Property
HW Guernsey Team Team Leader: Byron Anderson

Office Manager: Susan Ialongo

Our team

hwguernsey@compass.com
hwguernseyrealtors.com
    hwguernseyatcompass

845.677.5311
3295 Franklin Avenue 
Millbrook, NY 12545

Compass is a licensed real estate broker and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material present-
ed herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable 
but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdrawal without notice. No state-
ment is made as to the accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. 
This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed as legal, accounting 
or other professional advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage.

Candace Anderson

Ryan Arket

Marie-Laure Collins

Patricia Cortese

Maryrose Giardina

Sharon Mahar

Ann Simmons

Carey Whalen

Ann Wilkinson

H.W. ‘Zipp’ Guernsey III

Gary Martin

David Nickle

Marina Schindler

Dan Kessler

Kelcey Otten

Luke Paskevich

The Fountains at Millbrook
Best Senior Living in Dutchess County 

Monthly Rental Community with Cottages and Apartments 
on 200 beautiful wooded acres.    

 79 Flint Road, Millbrook, NY │ 845-677-8550 
watermarkcommunities.com 

Independent Living & Assisted Living 



42

R
E
A
L

E
S
T
A
T
E

Est. 2012

Hours
Mon 3-9

Tues - Thurs 12-9
Fri & Sat 12-10

Sun 9-9

www.ironfurnacerestaurant.com 
Find Us on Facebook

845-605-1400Iron Furnace
RESTAURANT  TAPROOM

The

ROUTE 82 • VERBANK, NY 12585

Whether you’re looking to buy or sell 
a residential home, land, mult-units, 
business or commercial property,

Zengen Real Estate has you covered!

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY,
RESTAURANTS, BARS, DELIS, PIZZA, BAGEL,

BANQUET FACILITIES, RESORTS, RETAIL, 
MOTELS, GAS STATIONS, 

ICE CREAM, LAUNDROMATS, MARINAS, 
FARMS, CONSTRUCTION, 

AUTO REPAIR SHOPS 
& MORE!

ZengenRealEstate.com 
HudsonValleyBusinessBrokers.com

845-224-8005
25 Goodwin Lane, Stanfordville, NY 12581

R
E
S 
T 
A 
U 
R 
A 
N 
T 
S

Call 845-677-3088 to place your orders or
head to our website for online ordering 

NoochsPubMillbrook.com

Casual Dining with
a Great Bar
2 Ethan Allen Street

Lakeville, CT

860-596-4227
www.blackrabbitbarandgrille.com



43

R
E
S 
T 
A 
U 
R 
A 
N 
T 
S

Café
Les Baux

French Bistro

152 Church Street
Millbrook, NY 12545

(845) 677-8166
www.CafeLesBaux.com

Zagat Rated #1 French Bistro 
in Dutchess & Westchester Counties 

BISTROT, CRÊPES, ÉPICERIE, ESPRESSO, SWEETS AND MORE!

FRENCH CAFÉ AND BISTROT | 10 GAY ST. SHARON, CT 06069

FOLLOW US @LEGAMINSTUDIOAGRAIRE OR CALL US AT 860-397-5382!



44

3272 Franklin Ave, Millbrook, NY 12545
P: (845) 677-3131 | F: (845) 677-3111

www.themillbrookpharmacy.com

The Pharmacy You can Trust

AT THE
 

MILLBROOK ANTIQUES CENTER

3283 Franklin Avenue

Millbrook, New York 12545

Please be sure to check the banner on the home 
page of our website to confirm our hours.

HOURS:

Mostly Thursday, Friday & Saturday 11 to 5

– OR –

online, any time at

www.jeheatonjewelers.com

E S TAT E  &  F I N E  J E W E L R Y

J.E. HEATON JEWELERS, INC.

R
E
T
A
I
L

S
T 
O 
R 
E 
S

“The Meeting Place” for Great Food
6 am - 9 pm
677-5319

Your Hosts Debbie & Thanasi

MILLBROOK DINER845-677-3625
2517 Route 44, Unit #2

Salt Point, NY 12578

Serving Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner
Ice Cream & Shakes

Mon-Sat 7am-9pm
Sunday  7am-8pm
(except holiday weekends)

ShortHillsDiner.com

R
E
S 
T 
A 
U 
R 
A 
N 
T 
S

3282 FRANKLIN AVE • MILLBROOK, NY • 845.677.6197



45

R
E
T
A
I
L

S
T 
O 
R 
E 
S



46

R
E
T
A
I
L

S
T 
O 
R 
E 
S

Hillsdale, NY: 518.325.3131· Lakeville, CT: 860.435.2561 
Millerton, NY: 518.789.3611· Hudson, NY: 518.828.9431

Chatham, NY: 518.392.9201· Sheffield, MA: 413.229.8777

 

We share your passion.®

www.herringtons.com



47

R
E
T
A
I
L

S
T 
O 
R 
E 
S

LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENTHARDWARE

Hardware • Paint • Housewares
3265 Franklin Avenue
Millbrook, NY 12545

845-677-8201

www.reardonbriggshardware.com

Sales • Parts • Service
2448 Route 44

Pleasant Valley, NY 12569

845-677-3100

www.reardonbriggs.com

www.daffodilsgiftshoppe.com

Treat Yourself & Those You Love 

Beautiful gifts for all of life’s celebrations.

43 N. Eastdale Avenue, Poughkeepsie                    (845) 723-5077



48

R
E
T
A
I
L

S
T 
O 
R 
E 
S

BOOKS • TOYS
SMALL GIFTS

WE HAVE WHAT 
YOU NEED!

SPECIAL ORDERS,
Quick Turn Around

We’re here for you!

3275 Franklin Ave • Millbrook, NY 12545

845-677-5002

for the benefit of St. Joseph Church

HOURS

M, W, F & Sat.
10 - 4

 s Flower Grower

 s Event Florist

flowerboxmillbrook.com

flowerboxmillbrookny@gmail.com

19 North Mabbettsville Road  s  Millbrook, New York 12545



49

WAKE

ROBIN

INN

PARTIES   WEDDINGS   
ROOMS

860 | 435-2000
106 SHARON
LAKEVILLE
www.wakerobininn.com

WAKE
ROBIN
INN

Hilltop
Celebration 

Destination ~ 
Weddings, Retreats, 

Private Parties

38 Rooms & Suites

860-435-2000

wakerobininn.comHILLTOP  WEDDINGS, RETREATS, 38 ROOMS

 wakerobininn.com   860-435-2000 

WAKE ROBIN INN

T
R
A
V
E
L 

&

T
R
A
N
S
P
O
R
T
A
T
I
O
N



50

PUBLIC SERVICE INFORMATION
(Unless otherwise noted, the area code is 845)

CHURCHES / PLACES OF WORSHIP
 • Amenia
  Immaculate Conception R.C. Church: 373-8193
           Smithfield Presbyterian Church: 789-1357
            South Amenia Presbyterian Church: 373-9959
            St. Thomas Episcopal Church: 373-9161
 • Clinton
  Cornerstone Bible Fellowship Church: 266-8057
  Evangelical Free Church: 266-5310
  Central Baptist Church, Salt Point: 266-3701
 • LaGrangeville
  All Saints Lutheran Church: 223-5288
  St. Kateri R.C. Church: 227-1710
  Church Valley Bible Fellowship: 724-3984
  Clove Valley Alliance: 724-4015
  Freedom Plains Presbyterian Church: 452-0684
  Full Gospel Church: 452-4673
  Trinity United Methodist Church: 233-3152
 • Millbrook/Washington
  Grace Episcopal Church: 677-3064
  Lyall Memorial Federated Church: 677-3485
  St. Joseph-Immaculate Conception Catholic Church: 677-3422
  St. Peter’s Episcopal Church: 677-9286
 • Pleasant Valley
  His Way Ministries: 635-3508
  Pleasant Valley Methodist Church: 635-3540
  Pleasant Valley Presbyterian Church: 635-3289
  St. Paul’s Episcopal Church: 635-2854
  St. Stanislaus Catholic Church: 635-1700
 • Stanford
  United Church of Christ: 868-2286
 • Union Vale
  John 3:16 Christian Center: 677-0625
  Valley Bible Fellowship Church: 724-3984
  Verbank United Methodist Church: 677-5534

 FOOD PANTRIES
 • Food for Folks - Lyall Memorial Federated Church-Maple Ave, 
            Millbrook, NY 12545  677-3485.  Hours: By appointment.
 • Food of Life - 40 Leedsville Rd, Amenia Union, NY 12501
  373-9161 (Co-located with St. Thomas Episcopal Church) 373-9161
 • Center of Compassion - 52 Mill Street, Dover Plains, NY 12522 
  877-9076, www.rdccenterofcompassion.org
 • Dutchess Outreach-Beverly Close Food Pantry - 
            29 North Hamilton St., Poughkeepsie, NY 12601, 454-3792

HOSPITALS
 • Mid-Hudson Regional Hospital (241 North Rd, Poughkeepsie): 
          483-5000, www.midhudsonregional.org
 • Northern Dutchess Hospital (6511 Springbrook Ave, Rhinebeck):  
         876-3001, www.nuvancehealth.org
 • Sharon Hospital (50 Hospital Hill Rd, Sharon, CT):  860-364-4000, 
          www.nuvancehealth.org
 • Vassar Brothers Medical Center (45 Reade Place, Poughkeepsie): 
          454-8500, www.nuvancehealth.org

LIBRARIES
 • Amenia  (3309 Rte 343, Amenia): 373-8273, 
  www.director@amenialibrary.org 
 • Clinton (1215 Centre Rd., Schultzville):  266-5530,
            www.clinton.lib.ny.us
 • LaGrange Assn. Library (22 Freedom Plains Rd, Poughkeepsie): 
  452-3141, www.laglib.org
 • Mid-Hudson Library System (103 Market St., Poughkeepsie):
   471-6060, www.midhudson.org
 • Millbrook Library (Franklin Ave & Friendly Lane): 677-3611,
  www.millbrooklibrary.org
 • Pleasant Valley Free Library (Main St.): 635-8460,   
  www.pleasantvalleylibrary.org
 • Stanford (Creamery Rd.): 868-1341, www.stanfordlibrary.org 

POLICE (Emergency Dial 911)
 • New York State Police: 677-7300
 • Sheriff of Dutchess County: 486-3800
 • Millbrook Police: 677-8200

POST OFFICES:  800-275-8777, www.usps.com

SENIOR CITIZEN SERVICES
 • Church Alliance of Millbrook (apartments), 677-5910
 • Dial A Ride (transportation to destinations 
  throughout Dutchess Co. & Sharon, CT), 518-592-1399
 • Dutchess County Office for the Aging 
  114 Delafield St., Poughkeepsie:  486-2555
 • Friends of Seniors (free transportation, assistance, etc.): 485-1277
 • Meals on Wheels: Millbrook & Verbank, 677-3485
 • Senior Citizens Club: meets at St. Joseph Parish Hall;
  contact Loretta Koche - 416-7931

Town & Village Offices
Licenses, Permits, Information

Amenia: 373-8118, www.ameniany.gov
Clinton: 266-5721, www.townofclinton.com
LaGrange: 452-1830, www.lagrangeny.org
Millbrook: 677-3939, www.villageofmillbrookny.com
Pleasant Valley: 635-3274, www.pleasantvalley-ny.gov
Stanford: 868-1310, www.townofstanford.org
Union Vale: 724-5600, www.unionvaleny.us
Washington: 677-3419, www.washingtonny.org

Travel, Tourism, Recreation
MILLBROOK ATTRACTIONS
 Cary Institute: www.caryinstitute.org
 Innisfree Garden: www.innisfreegarden.org
 Trevor Zoo: www.trevorzoo.org
 Museum in the Streets: www.millbrookmits.org 
MORE THINGS TO DO
 www.co.dutchess.ny.us/
 (maps & info: Rail Trail, Walkway Over the Hudson, Scenic Tours, etc.)
 www.dutchesstourism.com
 www.travelhudsonvalley.com

This Public Service Section of our Directory provides some information on local services.  Comprehensive Information about organizations 
and services can be found on the following websites or by phoning town and/or village offices.

www.dutchessny.gov (county info)  www.ny.gov (state info)  www.usa.gov (federal info)

Dial 211 to obtain free, confidential information about, and referrals to, health and human services for everyday needs and in times of 
crisis (available 24/7, 365 days a year).  United Way’s 2-1-1 provides information about shelter, food, clothing, employment support, 
childcare, eldercare and more.  In addition, the database that is utilized to refer callers is always available to the public at 
www.hudson211.org (Emergencies, Dial 911)



51



52



53



54



55



56

A 
L 
P 
H 
A 
B 
E 
T 
I
C 
A 
L 
 
I 
N 
D 
E 
X

Alphabetical Index of Advertisers

Active Riding Trips » 18

Agnes Devereux Catering » 20

ADI East » 27

Ameriprise - Justin Semke » 33

Andy’s Truck Service » 27

Arlington Wine & Liquor » 20

Arthur M. Freehill, CPA » 34

Aspire Financial Group » 38

Associated Lightning Rod Company » 27

Bank of Millbrook » inside front cover

Bayhorse Gazebos & Barns » 48

Berkshire Hathaway/Millbrook Real Estate » 40

BCI Generator Sales & Service » inside back cover

Big Rock Community Farms Market » 19

Black Rabbit Bar & Grille » 42

British Sporting Arms » 17

Bruce Television » 29

Café Les Baux » 43

CARSTAR New Country Collision » 10

Cardinal Hayes Home for Children » 13

Cary Institute of Ecosystem Studies » 13

Central Press » 38

China Tokyo Restaurant » 42

Church Street Salon » 33

Churchill Building Company, LLC » 25

Computer Experts » 38

Corcoran Country Living » 39

Cornell Cooperative Extension » 15

Country Comfort Animal Hospital » 8

Country Postman » 37

Creel and Gow  » 45

Crisp Architects » outside back cover

Crown Energy Corp. » 27

Daffodils Gift Shoppe » 47

Danielle’s Hair Design » 32

Dr. S.T. Grennell (DDS) » 22

Dr. Jason Nicoletti (DDS) » 23

Dr. Victor Soltis (DDS) » 23

Ducillo Construction » 26

Dutchess Day School » 15

Dutchess Land Conservancy » 12

Elyse Harney Real Estate » 40

Empire Plumbing & Heating » 29

Feeney Coach and Motorworks » 49

Flower Box » 48

Fountains at Millbrook  » 41

Fox & the Hare Salon » 33

Friendly Honda » 9

GP Electric » 30

G. Scott Equine Personal Training » 17

George T. Whalen Insurance/Marshall & Sterling » 34

George T. Whalen Real Estate » 39

Glencar Water Gardens » 30

Global Self Storage » 31

Grace Episcopal Church » 12

Grapefruit Embroidery » 38

Great Cape Baking » 20

Greg Cimms Knives » 48

Harry’s Garage » 10

Havens Real Estate » 40

Hayes Day School » 15

Heat Survival » 26

Herrington’s » 46

Houlihan Lawrence / Ellie Savoy » 40

Hudson Valley Fresh » 20

Hunt and Harvest » 19

HW Guernsey / Byron Anderson » 41

Iron Furnace Restaurant & Taproom » 42

J. McLaughlin » 44

Jack’s Auto Service Inc. » 9

James P. Wetzold, CPA » 35

JE Heaton Jewelers » 44

JTR Transportation » 49

KJM Excavating, Landscaping and Welding » 26

Lakeville Journal Company » 10

Le Gamin » 43

Litchfield Bancorp » 35

LMH Appraisal » 42

Mane Street Salon » 33

MARC / MHA of Dutchess County » 22

Marco Boscardin & Sons » 29

Marion Salon | Spa » 32

Market Kitchen » 18

Marona’s Market » 20

Marshall & Sterling / George T. Whalen Insurance	 | 34

Mary Kay - Sue Ialongo » 33

Matt’s Auto Body » 9

Maura’s Kitchen » 44

Merritt Bookstore » 48

Millbrook Antiques Center » 8



57

A 
L 
P 
H 
A 
B 
E 
T 
I
C 
A 
L 
 
I 
N 
D 
E 
X

Millbrook Antiques Mall » 8

Millbrook Acupuncture » 22

Millbrook Arts Group » 16

Millbrook Café » 43

Millbrook Car Service » 49

Millbrook Diner » 44

Millbrook Early Childhood Education Center » 15

Millbrook Educational Foundation » 14

Millbrook Electrical Contracting » 30

Millbrook Equine » 7

Millbrook Family Medicine » 22

Millbrook Fire Dept & Rescue Squad » 13

Millbrook Historical Society » 10

Millbrook Library » 10

Millbrook Painting Inc. » 28

Millbrook Pharmacy » 44

Millbrook School » 13

Millbrook Self Storage » 27

Millbrook Vineyards & Winery » 21

Millbrook Yoga » 21

Molly Olson - Reliv Distributor » 22

MOST Physical Therapy » 22

Murphy Excavating » 26

N&S Supply » 29

Neil Charles Real Estate » 40

North East Community Center » 11

New Country Collision » 10

Nooch’s » 42

North East Ford » 9

North Elm Home » 46

One On One Personal Fitness Training » 33

Orangerie Garden + Home » 32 & 45

Orvis Sandanona » 17

Paley’s Market & Garden Center » 32

Peter & Judith Muir, Institute for Music & Health » 15

Pleasant Valley Bike Shop » 17

Prager Metis CPAs » 36

Quattro’s Poultry Farm & Market » 21

R. Design Landscape Architects » 32

R.A. Nilsen Construction » 23

Reardon Briggs Co. » 47

Reliv Distributor - Molly Olson » 22

Rhinebeck Kitchen & Bath » 24

Rivendell Riding Academy » 17

Ruge’s Automotive Inc. » 10

R.W. Ciferri, Inc. » 38

S & S Psychotherapy » 22

Safari Outfitters » 18

Salisbury Bank » 37

Sartorini Construction » 28

Savoy Landscape Construction » 30

Schmaling Glass » 29

Sharon Playhouse » 15

Sharp Images Photographic » 8

Short Hills Restaurant & Diner » 44

Silver Mountain Builders LLC » 24

Simply Gourmet » 20

Slade Architecture » 25

Sloan Architects, P.C. » 29

Spencer S. Hall Land Surveyor »  » 40

St. Joseph-Immaculate Conception Catholic Church » 12

Stonewood Farm » 19

Structure Works Construction » 24

Tamarack Preserve » 17

Taylor Oil / Taylor Propane » 29

Terri’s Wine & Spirits » 20

Think Dutchess Alliance for Business » 12

Twin Brooks Gardens » 32

Uncle Al’s Thrift Shop » 48

United Mortgage Corp » 35

Village Wine & Spirits » 19

Wake Robin Inn » 49

Welsh Sanitation » 23

Wes’ Autobody & 24 Hour Towing » 8

William A. Smith & Son Insurance » 38

Williams Lumber » 47

Wilson Fields LLC » 26

Zengen Real Estate » 42

Zoe’s Ice Cream Barn » 21

Alphabetical Index of Advertisers



58

ShelterBox
Disaster Relief

$1,000
will sponsor one ShelterBox

90%
of ShelterBox deployments 
involve local Rotary Clubs

$48 Million
contributed to ShelterBox by 

Rotary members

180
people worldwide volunteer

with ShelterBox response teams

Every year, millions of families around the world are made homeless as a result 
of natural disasters and humanitarian crises. For years, Millbrook Rotary has 
provided annual support to ShelterBox, a nongovernmental organization that 
responds immediately to these crises by providing materials that bring hope, 
independence and a sense of normalcy to families recovering in the aftermath 
of disaster. 

ShelterBox fills a gap in aid provision. While food and medicine are delivered 
by other agencies, ShelterBox provides assistance in terms of proper shelter 
and essential equipment to help survivors through the first few days, weeks and 
months as they rebuild their lives.

ShelterBox aid is tailored to each disaster and typically includes tented shelter, 
blankets and groundsheets, solar lights, cooking utensils, water purification 
equipment, a tool kit, mosquito nets and children’s activity packs.

ShelterBoxes provide people with more than just shelter. Tents also contain items 
like cooking sets, solar lights, blankets, and activity sets for children.

ShelterBoxes contain family-sized tents specially designed to withstand extreme weather, 
including winds up to 70 mph.



59

Contact:		         						       

Business Name:		          	

Mailing Address:

Telephone:

Email:	        	       

SELECT AD SIZE AND PRICE:
q  Art revisions to last year’s ad	 $  25
q  1/8 Page 	 3.6875”wide x 2.4063”high	 $125
q  1/4 Page 	 3.6875”wide x 4.9375”high	 $250
q  1/2 Page 	 7.5”wide x 4.9375”high	 $500
q  Full Page	 7.5”wide x 10”high	 $850

Check all that apply:

q  Same ad as last year with no changes

q  You are requesting Central Press to make changes to last year’s ad. Mark changes, attach and add $25
q  You are emailing a new ad to CenPress@optonline.net  

q  Check box if proof requested.  Email required

q  If you would like Central Press to create your ad (additional charges will apply) Call 845.677.3868

Payment Information: Make Checks payable to Millbrook Rotary Club or fill out credit card info below:

Name on Card:						                           q  AmEx   q  Visa  q  Mastercard  q  MC/Debit  q Discover  	

Card #								        Exp Date:           	                Security Code:

CC Billing Zip Code:				    Authorized signature

Rotary Club of Millbrook
2022-2023 Business Directory

DEADLINE MAY 6, 2022
Ad, Contract, & Payment

Checks made payable to:
Millbrook Rotary Club

Send Contract, Ad and 
Payment to NEW ADDRESS:

Millbrook Rotary
Attn: Business Directory

PO Box 261
Millbrook, NY 12545

   Ads can be Emailed
Send a PDF of ad, 300 dpi, 

Black & White or 
Full Color (CMYK)  

CenPress@optonline.net
“Directory Ad” in subject line.

 All net proceeds go directly to Rotary good works. Thank you for supporting us and your community.

FEATURES
• The Directory is printed in FULL COLOR and on gloss coated paper throughout!
• Ad prices below are the same for a Full Color or B&W Ad
• We accept ALL Credit Cards! You can reserve your ad and pay securely online beginning 
   January 31, 2022 at:   www.MillbrookRotaryDirectory.com OR complete this form and mail.

Questions? Please email: MillbrookRotaryDirectory@gmail.com

Reserve Ad & Pay Securely Online. E-Commerce active beginning January 31, 2022



60

“The Millbrook Rotary Business Directory has been a very useful 
advertising vehicle for Reardon Briggs for many years. It is a 
reference that people keep in their homes and consult often. Also, 
many of our new residents find our stores with the help of the 
Directory. I’m glad it is available to us.”
							       - Mike Flanagan
							          Co-owner
							          Reardon Briggs CC

The Four-Way Test

The Four-Way Test is a nonpartisan and nonsectarian ethical guide for Rotarians to use for 
their personal and professional relationships. The test has been translated into more than 
100 languages, and Rotarians recite it at club meetings:

Of the things we think, say or do

1. Is it the TRUTH?

	 2. Is it FAIR to all concerned?

		  3. Will it build GOODWILL and BETTER FRIENDSHIPS?

			   4. Will it be BENEFICIAL to all concerned?



(845) 677-5321    bankofmillbrook.com
3263 franklin avenue  millbrook   5094 route 22  amenia  
2971 church street  pine plains     11 hunns lake road  stanfordville MEMBER FDIC

A Bank for the 
Next Generation

George T. Whalen IV

Vice President, Lending

To George Whalen IV, relationships are 

what build community, and lending is a tool 

that helps people make things happen. He’s 

seen it his whole life, the Bank of Millbrook 

working together with people like you, in this 

area that’s thrived from his great grandfather’s 

generation to his son’s.

EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER

Generator Sales • Service • Installation
We service all brands of generators 

24/7 emergency response

Call for a free estimate 
today… (518) 398-0810
40 Myrtle Avenue,  Pine Plains, NY    
bcigenerator@gmail.com • bcigenerator.com

WHENEVER THERE’S AN OUTAGE, YOUR  
KOHLER® GENERATOR KEEPS YOUR LIGHTS ON, 
YOUR FRIDGE COLD AND YOUR HOUSE COZY. 

Contractors please call for special trade pricing






